
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Union Station Transit Center 
SPECIFICATION No.:  126262   RFQ 4473, 4410 and 4734 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, October 7, 2014 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 
USER DEPARTMENT:  CDOT 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   October 21 , 2014 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Brian Lewis 
 

Arcspec 225 Peterson Road, Libertyville, IL 60048 
brian@arcspec.us 

847-362-1590 847-362-1557 

Karen Jesse 
 

Chicago Wildlife 
Mgmt. 

1845 E. Rand Road, Arlington Heights, IL 
600004 

Karen@chicagowildlifemanagement.com 

773-890-0188  

Javid Aboutorabi 
 

Clark Construction 
Group - Chicago 

216 S. Jefferson Street, Chicago, IL 60661 
Javid.aboutorabi@clarkchicago.com 

312-474-5500 312-474-5521 

Robert Sumoski 
 

Crowne Industries, 
Ltd. 

2511 W. Schaumburg Road, 
Schaumburg, IL 60194 
bob@crownetank.com 

630-497-9009 630-929-7555 

Josiah Martin 
 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. 
Nielsen 

5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 
60656 

jmartin@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-1612 773-693-0064 

Wayne P. Thomas 
 

Interstate Electronics 
Company 

600 Joliet Road, Willowbrook, IL 60527 
wpthomas@iecusa.com 

630-789-8700 630-789-8712 

Charles B. McCoy Jr. 
 

Lend Lease 
Construction Inc. 

PO Box 66551, Chicago, IL 60666 
Chuck.mccoy@lendlease.com 

773-462-1233 773-462-1244 

Michael Hancock 
 

Meade 9550 W. 55th Street, McCook, IL 60525 
mhancock@meade100.com 

708-588-2508 708-588-2501 

Navjot Bajwa 
 

Ocean Mist Inc. 830 Higgins Road, Schaumburg, IL 
60173 

oceanmist@gmail.com 

312-446-4432 847-330-1910 

Paul Kim 
 

Reyes Group 15515 S. Crawford Ave. 
paul@reyesgroup.com 

708-596-7100 708-596-7184 
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Adrian J. Jimenez 
 

Span Tech Inc. 311 S. Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 60606 
ajimenez@spaantech.com 

312-277-8828 312-277-8808 

Teresa Winfrey Thomas Construction 
Company 

1334 W. 59th Street, Calumet Park, IL  
Ann.doe2@gmail.com 

312-375-0204 773-951-3701 

Timothy Polk Walsh Construction 929 W. Adams, Chicago, IL 60607 
tpolk@walshgroup.com 

312-563-5400 312-563-5447 

Cornelius D. Griggs Walsh Construction 929 Adams, Chicago, IL 60607 
cgriggs@walshgroup.com 

312-563-5400 312-563-5447 

Rick Jeschke W-E-O’neil 
Construction Co. 

1245 W. Washigton Blvd., Chicago, 
IL60607 

rjeschke@weoneil.com 

773-755-1611 733-327-4806 
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